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5a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Escola/Iniciante 1000cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - Escola 1000 14/12/2019 15:57 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:52:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:34.381 +0.028 16:00:14.242
(59) RICARDO L. OLIVEIRA 6 1:35.663 +1.310 16:01:49.905
1 1:39.720 +7.358 15:53:49.135 7 1:35.092 +0.739 16:03:24.997
2 1:39.926 +7.564 15:55:29.061 8 1:34.353 16:04:59.350
3 1:33.617 +1.255 15:57:02.678 9 1:35.088 +0.735 16:06:34.438
4 1:34.444 +2.082 15:58:37.122 10 1:36.136 +1.783 16:08:10.574
5 1:34.123 +1.761 16:00:11.245
6 1:33.078 +0.716 16:01:44.323 (81) BINHO 81
7 1:33.043 +0.681 16:03:17.366 1 1:40.297 +7.060 15:53:48.562
8 1:32.820 +0.458 16:04:50.186 2 1:35.720 +2.483 15:55:24.282
9 1:33.206 +0.844 16:06:23.392 3 1:33.987 +0.750 15:56:58.269
10 1:32.362 16:07:55.754 4 1:33.237 15:58:31.506
5 1:35.234 +1.997 16:00:06.740
(91) MARCELO OLIVEIRA 6 1:35.211 +1.974 16:01:41.951
1 1:42.637 +10.875 15:53:50.489 7 1:35.081 +1.844 16:03:17.032
2 1:39.755 +7.993 15:55:30.244 8 1:39.411 +6.174 16:04:56.443
3 1:34.421 +2.659 15:57:04.665 9 1:41.702 +8.465 16:06:38.145
4 1:33.181 +1.419 15:58:37.846 10 1:53.966 +20.729 16:08:32.111
5 1:33.374 +1.612 16:00:11.220
6 1:33.266 +1.504 16:01:44.486 (98) LUIZ A. DA VEIGA
7 1:33.002 +1.240 16:03:17.488 1 1:44.172 +5.360 15:53:53.755
8 1:33.042 +1.280 16:04:50.530 2 1:41.324 +2.512 15:55:35.079
9 1:33.786 +2.024 16:06:24.316 3 1:38.812 15:57:13.891
10 1:31.762 16:07:56.078 4 1:41.113 +2.301 15:58:55.004
5 1:42.218 +3.406 16:00:37.222
(93) ANDERSON FABRICIO 6 1:42.611 +3.799 16:02:19.833
1 1:38.251 +6.081 15:53:45.587 7 1:41.542 +2.730 16:04:01.375
2 1:39.888 +7.718 15:55:25.475 8 1:43.628 +4.816 16:05:45.003
3 1:34.799 +2.629 15:57:00.274
4 1:34.177 +2.007 15:58:34.451 (11) THIAGO GODOY
5 1:34.382 +2.212 16:00:08.833 1 1:36.154 +1.888 15:53:42.498
6 1:33.680 +1.510 16:01:42.513 2 1:34.266 15:55:16.764
7 1:35.564 +3.394 16:03:18.077 3 1:35.725 +1.459 15:56:52.489
8 1:33.915 +1.745 16:04:51.992 4 1:34.437 +0.171 15:58:26.926
9 1:32.170 16:06:24.162
10 1:32.477 +0.307 16:07:56.639
(14) MARCELO OSHIRO
1 1:40.410 +8.391 15:53:50.026
2 1:39.446 +7.427 15:55:29.472
3 1:36.134 +4.115 15:57:05.606
4 1:33.745 +1.726 15:58:39.351
5 1:33.389 +1.370 16:00:12.740
6 1:32.019 16:01:44.759
7 1:33.684 +1.665 16:03:18.443
8 1:34.039 +2.020 16:04:52.482
9 1:32.161 +0.142 16:06:24.643
10 1:32.276 +0.257 16:07:56.919
(29) LUIZ ARTHUR
1 1:41.322 +7.820 15:53:49.466
2 1:41.068 +7.566 15:55:30.534
3 1:35.298 +1.796 15:57:05.832
4 1:34.479 +0.977 15:58:40.311
5 1:34.186 +0.684 16:00:14.497
6 1:35.878 +2.376 16:01:50.375
7 1:36.990 +3.488 16:03:27.365
8 1:33.502 16:05:00.867
9 1:35.312 +1.810 16:06:36.179
10 1:34.223 +0.721 16:08:10.402
(23) SANDRO SANTANA
1 1:38.816 +4.463 15:53:46.528
2 1:41.659 +7.306 15:55:28.187
3 1:35.817 +1.464 15:57:04.004
4 1:35.857 +1.504 15:58:39.861
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